2014 Buck Hill Tuesday - Week 5
Tuesday, February 4, 2014
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Confidence in Motion

THE PACESETTER: HCP
KI DEREK HENNEKENS BLUE 11.18| TIME: 18.80 PAR: 16.91
CHALLENGE BRITTON LAWSON RED 5.88  TIME: 17.97 PAR: 16.97
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1| Team Nautique 39 59.03
2 Misfit Toys 30 30 - 30 -- 30 -- 35.97
3 Mother Buckers 29 33 G| 37 G 40 S 56.56
4 Edge Hogs 29 33 G 3 S 36 -- 42.05
5 Edging Closer 27 31 G 3 G 39 G 63.66
6 Drunkin Skidiots 26 30 G 33 S 33 -- 61.22
7 Beer Chasers 26 29 § 32 S 32 -- 59.45
8|Liquor is Quicker 26 29 S 32 S 32 -- 49.21
9 Fast Fockers 22 25 S 25 -- 25 -- 47.65
10 Sliders 22 23 | 23 -- 23 -- 44.73
11 Pyongyang Ski Club 22 22 -- 22 -- 22 -- 43.89
12 Overhangs 22 22 -- 22 -- 22 -- 42.55
13|Wayne's World 20 20 - 20 -- 20 -- 33.11
14 Peanut Butter & Jammers 20 20 --| 20 -- 20 -- 13.24
15 What?...WAIT! 16 16 -- 16 -- 16 -- 19.23
16 Untouchables 7 7 - 7 - 7 - 26.00

mm—m-

F SILVER Team Nautique 7.84 P 18.40 8.81 18.30 7.84
F ABBEY EVERSON Pyongyang Ski Club 8.96 P 18.66 10.35 18.49 8.96
F  KRISTINA AMMON Team Nautique 12.18 P 18.97 12.18 19.13 12.73
F | TIEGAN SHREVE Misfit Toys 14.07 P 19.29 14.07 19.37 14.14
F  BRIDGET FOX Drunkin Skidiots 15.67 P 19.91 17.74 19.63 15.67
F ' DAWN O'ROURKE Liquor is Quicker 18.57 P 20.05 18.57 20.63 21.57
F  |SHELBY CATER Pyongyang Ski Club 19.21 G 20.21 19.52 20.23 19.21
F |COLLEEN RASCHKE Drunkin Skidiots 21.41 G 20.53 21.41 20.64 21.63
F KAREN HEINRICH Drunkin Skidiots 22.63 G DNF N/A 20.81 22.63
F  |ANGELA FERRY Fast Fockers 27.22 G 21.60 27.74 21.59 27.22
F |BETSY MASSIE Edging Closer 30.23 G 22.29 31.82 22.10 30.23
F 'MARY KAHLER Edging Closer 30.70 G 22.20 31.28 22.18 30.70
F KAREN PFEIFFER Mother Buckers 32.70 G 0.00 N/A 22.52 32.70
F  KIM HOOPES Edge Hogs 33.29 G 22.54 33.29 22.84 34.59
F TERRI PIERCE Mother Buckers 34.30 G 22.71 34.30 22.82 34.47
F 'BARB GAASEDELEN Edge Hogs 36.43 G 23.07 36.43 23.21 36.77
F MARY MIDTHUN Fast Fockers 39.54 S 23.66 39.92 23.68 39.54
F  IMEAGHAN DOWDEN Peanut Butter & Jammers 42.93 S 2417 42.93 24.65 45.26
F  KATHERINE HULETT Wayne's World 44.18 B 24.38 44.18 DNF N/A
F  KATHI LINDAU Mother Buckers 44.41 S 24.42 44.41 25.14 48.14
F Suzy COSSETTE Fast Fockers 50.62 S 25.89 53.10 25.56 50.62
F  |RACHEL FISCHER Wayne's World 55.63 B 26.97 59.49 26.41 55.63
F ' ERIN MACHINCHICK Peanut Butter & Jammers 56.95 B 26.54 56.95 26.64 56.98
F | CHARLOTTE GREEN Edge Hogs 57.48 S 26.63 57.48 26.84 58.16
M ROBBIE MASSIE Mother Buckers 0.41 P 16.98 0.41 17.18 1.24
M ' MARC MASSIE Mother Buckers 2.71 P 17.41 2.96 17.43 2.71



mm—m-

=T gEEgELELELEELEELEEELTEEEE<EE<EEEEEE<EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEZEEEELEEEELEEEELEEELEELEEELEEELEELE=E=LE=gL

MARK
TYLER
BRITTON
DAVE
LUKE
REED
RICK
JAKE
STEVE
MORGAN
BRENT "BO"
MITCH
IAN
FRED
STEVE
MATT
ERIC
PAUL
BOB
DEREK
JEREMY
KYLE
ALEX
DWIGHT
ZAN
RICH
DEAN
THOR
ADAM
JOHN
MARK
ADAM
DON
KURT
DAN
BART
SCOTT
MIKE
BARRY
KEN
ALLAN
RANDY
DAN
DAN
RYAN
GREGG
ROB
JON
JACK
MATT
MARK
SHERMAN
FRANK

LARSON
CATER
PIERCE
LAWSON
BRUSH
ABRAHAMSON
ANDERSON
MILLS
FREDBO
MESSER
RAPP
SKILLMAN
WALL
MONTGOMERY
LEBLANC
MIDTHUN
MITHUN
AUGUSTINE
OLSON
DIVINE
HENNEKENS
PETERSON
TIDSTROM
HOSETH
LUDVIGSON
LUND
MICKSCHL
COCHRANE
MORALES
TALLE
MARKERT
GREEN
GILDNER
BOWMAN
NIERSTE
STREHLOW
PIERCE
ERICKSON
KROESCH
OLSON
SCHINDLER
TIMM

BELL
OBER
KILDUFF
HERRMANN
STENZEL
REBERTUS
SCHNEIDER
GLEASON
MCCANN
ALDRICH
MALKERSON
MAHONEY

Mother Buckers
Pyongyang Ski Club
Mother Buckers
Team Nautique
Team Nautique
Drunkin Skidiots
Edge Hogs
Misfit Toys
Wayne's World
Edging Closer
Team Nautique
Beer Chasers
Team Nautique
Misfit Toys

Misfit Toys
Overhangs
Edging Closer
Peanut Butter & Jammers
Beer Chasers
Pyongyang Ski Club
Drunkin Skidiots
Drunkin Skidiots
Team Nautique
Edging Closer
Misfit Toys
Mother Buckers
Beer Chasers
Liquor is Quicker
Team Nautique
Fast Fockers
Peanut Butter & Jammers
Edge Hogs
Edging Closer
Edge Hogs
Edging Closer
Overhangs
Mother Buckers
Sliders

Beer Chasers
Misfit Toys
Wayne's World
Liquor is Quicker
Overhangs
Liquor is Quicker
Edge Hogs
Liquor is Quicker
What?...WAIT!
Team Nautique
Sliders
Peanut Butter & Jammers
Overhangs
Edging Closer
Edge Hogs
Untouchables

4.83
4.83
5.30
5.89
6.42
6.72
6.80
7.39
7.54
8.01
8.25
8.75
9.13
9.52
9.55
9.70
9.78
10.70
10.78
11.02
11.18
11.26
11.30
11.31
11.47
11.55
12.20
12.43
12.66
13.19
13.32
13.61
13.67
13.84
13.96
14.02
14.14
14.14
14.32
14.97
15.02
15.03
15.91
15.97
16.20
16.79
16.97
18.21
18.56
18.81
19.34
19.39
20.22
21.64

O T OO ITOOOO TUTO O TvTO® T O T U T VO UV ITOO®O® VO TV U UTO®O®® UV UV UV UV U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U

18.00
18.07
18.15
18.05
18.13
18.06
18.06
18.16
18.67
18.40
18.32
18.39
18.52
18.52
18.88
18.55
18.76
18.72
19.08
18.86
18.80
18.87
18.82

DNF
18.85
18.93
19.04
19.18
19.05
19.14
19.62
19.49
19.37
19.25
19.27
19.28
19.51
19.64
19.58
19.50
19.45
19.61

DNF
19.61
19.65
19.75
19.78
19.99
20.38
20.09
20.18
21.41
20.33
20.57

6.45
6.86
7.33
6.74
7.21
6.80
6.80
7.39
10.41
8.81
8.34
8.75
9.52
9.52
11.65
9.70
10.94
10.70
12.83
11.53
11.18
11.59
11.30
N/A
11.47
11.95
12.60
13.42
12.66
13.19
16.03
15.26
14.55
13.84
13.96
14.02
15.38
16.14
15.79
15.32
15.02
15.97
N/A
15.97
16.20
16.79
16.97
18.21
20.52
18.81
19.34
26.61
20.22
21.64

17.79
17.79
17.87
17.97
18.06
18.11

DNF

DNF
18.25
18.33
18.37
18.64
18.52
18.92
18.59
18.86
18.63
18.82
18.80
18.84
19.26
18.88
18.90
18.89
20.02
18.93
19.04
19.08
19.26
19.24
19.23
19.28
19.29
20.07

DNF
19.46
19.37
19.37
19.40
19.51
19.69
19.52
19.67
19.69
20.17
19.87
20.31
20.30
20.12
20.65

DNF
20.26
20.74
21.07

4.83
4.83
5.30
5.89
6.42
6.72

N/A

N/A
7.54
8.01
8.25
9.84
9.13

11.49
9.55

11.14
9.78

10.90

10.78

11.02

13.49

11.26

11.37

11.31

17.97

11.55

12.20

12.43

13.49

13.38

13.32

13.61

13.67

18.27

N/A

14.67

1414

14.14

14.32

14.97

16.03

15.03

15.91

16.03

18.86

17.09

19.68

19.62

18.56

21.69

N/A

19.39

22.22

24.16



| sex Iname | [reavlgestic | Medal | lBlueTime _BiueHC| RedTime| _RedHC

M KEVIN EIDE Edging Closer 22.27 G 21.11 24.84 20.75 22.27
M PAUL AUBRECHT Fast Fockers 23.71 G 20.92 23.71 21.15 24.63
M BOB LOGELIN Beer Chasers 24.45 G 21.08 24.66 21.12 24.45
M | DICK MILUN Fast Fockers 24.54 G 21.06 24.54 21.81 28.52
M | JOHN MASSIE Edging Closer 24.63 G 21.39 26.49 21.15 24.63
M MICHAEL REGET Pyongyang Ski Club 25.04 G 21.28 25.84 21.22 25.04
M BEN HUMLIE Fast Fockers 25.46 S 21.36 26.32 21.29 25.46
M MIKE GILGAN Overhangs 26.43 G 21.38 26.43 21.79 28.40
M | STEVE SMOLIK Sliders 27.05 G 21.53 27.32 21.56 27.05
M TIMOTHY OBER Liquor is Quicker 27.99 G 22.03 30.28 21.72 27.99
M | JOHN HOFFMAN Beer Chasers 28.27 S 21.69 28.27 21.79 28.40
M  BRUCE MORRISSETTE Wayne's World 28.44 G 21.72 28.44 22.46 32.35
M MARK MAGNEY Untouchables 30.34 S 22.04 30.34 22.22 30.94
M MARK KOLSRUD Beer Chasers 30.93 S 22.14 30.93 22.79 34.30
M TROY WESTLEY Liquor is Quicker 32.23 S 22.36 32.23 22.61 33.24
M | CHIP SMITH Liquor is Quicker 32.70 S 22.44 32.70 23.20 36.71
M SKIP DICKEL Drunkin Skidiots 33.59 G 22.59 33.59 DNF N/A
M MATT JOHNSON What?...WAIT! 34.42 S 22.73 34.42 24.19 42.55
M |GLENN SWITZER Beer Chasers 35.77 S 23.13 36.78 23.04 35.77
M |CHARLIE FOX Drunkin Skidiots 36.24 S 23.31 37.85 23.12 36.24
M JEFF THAYER Wayne's World 37.02 S 23.17 37.02 23.43 38.07
M | STEVE WEDAN What?...WAIT! 37.24 S 23.83 40.92 23.29 37.24
M | GREG HOFFMANN What?...WAIT! 37.85 S 23.31 37.85 23.78 40.13
M |SCOTT ANDERSEN What?...WAIT! 38.24 S 23.75 40.45 23.46 38.24
M GENE KATH Sliders 42.11 S 24.03 42.11 24.36 43.55
M LYLE ERICKSON Sliders 44.43 S 24.92 47.37 24.51 44.43
M ROBERT PIKE Sliders 50.92 S 25.52 50.92 26.61 56.81
M MIKE WOLBRINK Sliders 58.93 | 26.96 59.43 26.97 58.93
GUESTS
sex NavE | tEAv____lBestC | Medal | BueTime| _BiueHC| RedTime _RedHC!
M LUKE EVERSON Guest Skiers 11.18 P 18.80 11.18 19.11 12.61

M [FRED KAMPS Guest Skiers 12.26 P 19.46 15.08 19.05 12.26



